Part#: SFKKL5000221MC0 Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 220PF 500V AXIAL In Stock: 8237
RFQ
Part#: SFKKL5000150ZC0 Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 15PF 500V AXIAL In Stock: 4705
RFQ
Part#: SFKKL5000470ZC0 Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 47PF 500V AXIAL In Stock: 7749
RFQ
Part#: SFKKL5000152MX0 Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 1500PF 500V AXIAL In Stock: 4161
RFQ
Part#: SFKKL5000102MX0 Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 1000PF 500V AXIAL In Stock: 7278
RFQ
Part#: SFKKL2000103MX0 Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 10000PF 200V AXIAL In Stock: 7859
RFQ
Part#: SFKKL5000471MX0 Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 470PF 500V AXIAL In Stock: 7771
RFQ
Part#: SFKR-02V-S Manufacturers: JST
Description: 2 POS RECP 1.8MM WIRE TO BRD In Stock: 590800
RFQ
Part#: SFKKL5000151MC0 Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 150PF 500V AXIAL In Stock: 4342
RFQ
Part#: SFKKL5000100ZC0 Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 10PF 500V AXIAL In Stock: 8109
RFQ
Part#: SFKKL5000472MX0 Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 4700PF 500V AXIAL In Stock: 8560
RFQ
Part#: SFKKL5000222MX0 Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 2200PF 500V AXIAL In Stock: 7193
RFQ
Part#: SFKKL5000330ZC0 Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 33PF 500V AXIAL In Stock: 4074
RFQ
Part#: SFKKL5000681MX0 Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 680PF 500V AXIAL In Stock: 4237
RFQ
Part#: SFKKL5000332MX0 Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 3300PF 500V AXIAL In Stock: 3967
RFQ
Part#: SFKKL5000682MX0 Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 6800PF 500V AXIAL In Stock: 4608
RFQ
Part#: SFKKL5000331MC0 Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 330PF 500V AXIAL In Stock: 6607
RFQ
Part#: SFKKL5000680MC0 Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 68PF 20% 500V AXIAL In Stock: 6706
RFQ
Part#: SFKKL2000153MX0 Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 0.015UF 200V AXIAL In Stock: 7623
RFQ
Part#: SFKKL5000101MC0 Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP FEEDTHRU 100PF 500V AXIAL In Stock: 7145
RFQ
SFKLF10M7NL00-B0
TOKO / Murata SFKLF10M7NL00-B0
SFKLF10M7NL00-B0
Part Number SFKLF10M7NL00-B0
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description FILTER 10.7MHZ 20KHZ BAND RADIAL
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 4133 pcs
Product Photo SFKLF10M7NL00-B0-001.jpg , SFKLF10M7NL00-B0-002.jpg , SFKLF10M7NL00-B0-003.jpg
Category Filters
Size / Dimension 0.394" L x 0.138" W (10.00mm x 3.50mm)
Series CERAFIL®, SFKLF
Packaging Bulk
Package / Case 3-SIP, 2.50mm pitch
Other Names 490-4714
SFKLF10M7NL00B0
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Insertion Loss 6dB
Impedance 600 Ohm
Height (Max) 0.472" (12.00mm)
Frequency 10.7MHz Center
Filter Type FM
Bandwidth 20kHz
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Murata Electronics series electronic components. We have 4133 pieces of Murata Electronics SFKLF10M7NL00-
B0 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for SFKLF10M7NL00-B0
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
SFKLF10M7NL00-B0 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy SFKLF10M7NL00-B0 with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
SFKLF10M7NL00-B0 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Murata Electronics Hong Kong
FILTER 10.7MHZ 20KHZ BAND RADIAL DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
CERAFIL® SF Part Numbering
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS